BALD EAGLE FOREST NORTH

47.5 Miles - 4,270 Feet of Elevation (Long & Short Courses)

Thursday, August 22, 2024
Bald Eagle State Forest

Stage Results By Category
4-Day Version
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LONG COURSE

NAME

Will Pfeiffer

Ben Meister
Scott Moninger
Jeffery Papineau
Ethan Plummer

NAME

Kae Takeshita

Emily Stapleton

Julie Toole
Mackenzie Marcinko

MEN 40-49

NAME

Eric Lacey
Mark Beaudoin
Simon George
Walter Welsh

NAME

Nathan Goates
Don Powell

Paul Jobin
Timothy Cusick
David Tupponce
Jim Miller
Sheldon Laidman

TIME
02:40:20.67
02:40:21.14
02:50:11.46
03:26:47.86

03:36:12.69

-

TIME
03:01:15.40
03:06:42.71
03:21:10.95

03:52:00.75

m

-

TIME

02:50:46.07
02:58:20.65
03:01:21.33

03:01:30.32

MEN 50+

TIME
02:52:56.14
02:55:22.96
02:56:24.74
03:01:46.70
03:06:43.10
03:17:58.97

03:18:21.12

AGE  CITY, STATE
36 Chapel Hill, NC
19 Honey Brook, PA
58 Boulder, CO
56 Granby, CT
29 Nottingham, MD

AGE CITY, STATE
41 Harrisonburg, VA
18 State College, PA
45 Toronto, ON, Canada
28 Coatesville, PA

AGE CITY, STATE
49 Oakton, VA
45 Hopkinton, NH
49 Chapel Hill, NC
46 Darien, CT

AGE CITY, STATE
51 Shippensburg, PA
57 Boulder, CO
53 Merrimack, NH
57 Carlisle, PA
56 Pittsburgh, PA
64 Baltimore, MD
53 Kingston, ON, Canada



8 316 Daniel Brummel 03:34:11.28 62 Hudsonville, Mi
9 321 AndyJohannsen 03:45:08.66 54 Barto, PA

WOMEN 40-49

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE  CITY, STATE
1 330 Namrita Brooke 03:40:34.78 48 Pensacola, FL
2 328 Jennifer Murphy 03:47:23.43 42 Nottingham, NH
3 327 Marcia Baker 03:50:08.29 44 Bartlett, NH

WOMEN 50+

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE  CITY, STATE
1 334 Susan McDonough 03:31:48.38 64 York, ME
2 332 Belinda Bain 03:37:18.23 53 Toronto, ON, Canada
3 333 Michele Satrowsky 03:42:25.13 60 Newbury, MA

SHORT COURSE

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE  CITY, STATE
1 347  Evan McGregor 02:55:46.50 39 Poughkeepsie, NY
2 349 Brad Bostdorff 03:58:14.00 47 Hackettstown, NJ
3 348 Rich Matney IV 04:34:05.60 38 Fort Wayne, IN
MEN 45+
RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE  CITY, STATE
1 351 Dennis Lessard 03:20:20.74 54 Jackson, Ml
2 350 Mark Miller 04:05:43.03 50 Leo, IN
3 354  Matthew Stundtner 04:20:34.55 61 Templeton, MA
4 352 Jock deBoer 05:17:03.66 58 Staten Island, NY



IME AGE  CITY, STATE

RANK BIB NAME
1 355 Nicole Bostdorff 05:01:37.30 47 Hackettstown, NJ

-

Non-Competitive Category

EXPERIENCE - LONG/SHORT COURSES

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE  CITY, STATE
- 345 Padraic McGovern 03:25:24 55 Scarsdale, NY
- 341 Monika Lukens 04:21:08 61 Hockessin, DE
- 340 Frank Lukens 04:21:09 66 Hockessin, DE
- 335 Pat McGhen 04:21:58 44 Pittsburgh, PA
- 336 JohnTiman 04:27:13 54 Great Meadows, NJ
- 339 Frederick Long 04:30:09 38 Lebanon, PA
- 338 Peter Ehrgood 04:30:15 40 Lebanon, PA
- 346 Tony Mitchell 04:34:02 65 Oak Hill, VA
- 344  Bruce Black 04:36:48 60 Lititz, PA
- 337 Chris Grant 05:01:37 65 Lake Placid, NY
- 343 Peter Meersman DNS 38 Chicago, IL

- 342 Tom Meersman DNS 42 Geneva, IL



